belfuse.com/cinch
INDUSTRIAL
Edge Connectors
Product Catalog
About Bel
Bel is a publicly traded company that has been operated by the same family for over 65 years. Our history of organic
growth and acquisitions have broadened our product portfolio. This has established Bel as a world leader with a diverse
offering of power, protection and interconnect products. We design and manufacture these products which are

24/48 4.598 116.79 4.344 110.34 4.052 102.92 3.911 99.34
25/50 4.754 120.75 4.500 114.30 4.208 106.88 4.067 103.30
Ordering Information
Number of
Positions/Contacts
0.128 Mounting Hole
Catalog Number
Dip Solder Tails, Single Readout, 0.156" (3.96mm Long)
6/6 50-6SN-5
10/20 50-10SN-5
12/12 50-12SN-5
15/15 50-15SN-5
18/18 50-18SN-5
22/22 50-22SN-5
24/24 50-24SN-5
25/25 50-25SN-5
Ordering Information
Number of
Positions/Contacts
0.128 Less Mounting Ears
Catalog Number
0.128 Mounting Hole
Catalog Number
Dip Solder Tails, Double Readout, 0.200" (5.08mm Long) row spacing, 0.156" (3.96mm) Long)
6/12 50-12SN-3 -
10/20 50-20SN-3 -
12/24 50-24SN-3 -
15/30 50-30SN-3 -
18/36 50-36SN-3 -

24/48 4.598 116.79 4.344 110.34 4.052 102.92 3.911 99.34
25/50 4.754 120.75 4.500 114.30 4.208 106.88 4.067 103.30
Ordering Information - Single Readout
Number of
Positions/
Contacts
0.128 (3.25mm) Mounting Hole
Solder Eyelet
Dip Solder Tails,
0.156" (3.96mm Long)
Part Number Part Number
6/6 50-6A-20 50-6B-10
10/10 50-10A-20 50-10B-10
12/12 50-12A-20 50-12C-10
15/15 50-15A-20 50-15B-10
18/18 50-18A-20 50-18B-10
22/22 50-22A-20 50-22B-10
25/25 50-25A-20 50-25B-10
Ordering Information - Double Readouttion
Number of
Positions/
Contacts
0.128 (3.25mm) Mounting Hole
Solder Eyelet
Dip Solder Tails,
0.156" (3.96mm Long)
0.200" (5.08mm Between Row Spacing)
Part Number Part Number
6/12 50-12A-30 50-12B-10
10/20 50-20A-30 50-20B-10
12/24 50-24A-30 50-24B-10
15/30 50-30A-30 50-30B-10
18/36 50-36A-30 50-36B-10
22/44 50-44A-30 50-44B-10
25/50 50-50A-30 50-50B-10